3000m jooks

7.59,31 Tiidrek Nurme
8.22,55 Pavel Loskutov
8.34,26 Keio Kits
8.37,10 Viljar Vallimae
8.43,4 Alexey Markov
8.46,53 Taavi Tambur
8.50,46 Margus Koor
8.52,42 Roman Fosti
8.53,40 Sander Jirs
8.56,39 Deniss KoSelev
(10)
8.58,22 Mart Andresson
9.06,44 Priit Aus
9.06,58 llja Nikolajev
9.10,59 Ralf Lipp
9.13,71 Olavi Villemson
9.15,04 Taavi Kaiv
9.16,08 Kaur Kivistik
9.20,27 Priit Allas
9.24,6 Urmas Péoldre
9.28,78 Dmitri Aristov
(20)
9.29,09 Hardo Reinart
9.29,79 Taavi Kruut
9.31,28 Martin Simpson
9.36,2 Aleksei GanitSev
9.36,24 Margus Gering
9.36,30 Andreas Soome
9.37,0 Deniss Urjadnikov
9.40,28 Ando Oitspuu
9.41,54 Dmitri Fedin
9.41,56 Jaanus Pedak

(30)

18.11.1985 Tartu U, ASK
02.12.1969 Tartu U. ASK
27.07.1989 EMU SK
21.03.1987 Tartu U. ASK
14.04.1986 SK Mit§
03.06.1983 Stamina SK
25.05.1979 KJK Ldunalbvi
06.06.1983 Stamina SK
29.08.1985 Tartu SS Kalev
08.07.1989 Tartu U. ASK

26.02.1985 Tartu U. ASK
09.01.1989 KJK TIPP
03.07.1981 SK Pirita
04.02.1985 EMU SK
29.08.1990 KJS Sakala
19.08.1989 Stamina SK
29.04.1991 Tartu SS Kalev
11.08.1991 KJK Ldunaldvi
27.11.1966 SK West Sport
20.04.1993 SK Mit$

02.04.1991 Tartu U. ASK
05.07.1993 SK Mit$

06.08.1987 SK Sportkeskus ee
30.07.1991 SK Mit$

03.05.1990 SK Sportkeskus ee
29.10.1989 Audentese SK
31.03.1991 KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
14.11.1988 KJIK Saare
27.04.1986 SK Pirita
01.04.1966 SK West Sport

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv
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Stockholm
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Ahtme
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Ahtme
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Ahtme
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes

18.02.2009
15.02.2009
15.02.2009
15.02.2009
10.01.2009
15.02.2009
15.02.2009
21.01.2009
15.02.2009
25.01.2009

21.01.2009
25.01.2009
15.02.2009
15.02.2009
24.01.2009
25.01.2009
24.01.2009
24.01.2009
08.03.2009
21.01.2009

24.01.2009
21.01.2009
25.01.2009
10.01.2009
24.01.2009
25.01.2009
10.01.2009
25.01.2009
10.02.2009
10.02.2009



